
2019 - 2020 CALENDAR
Labor Day Monday, Sept 02, 2019

In-Service Day/Parent Night Friday Oct 11, 2019*

Columbus Day Monday, October 14, 2019

In-Service Day
Veteran’s Day

Friday November 8, 2019*
Monday, November 11, 2019

Thanksgiving Break
From Wednesday, November 27, 2019
Thru Monday December 2, 2019

In-Service Days
Thursday, December 19, 2019* to
Friday, December 20, 2019*

Christmas/Winter break
From Monday, December 23, 2019
Thru Wednesday January 1, 2020

In-Service Day
Martin Luther King Day

Friday January 17, 2020*
Monday, January 20, 2020

In-Service Day
President’s Day

Friday February 14, 2020*
Monday, February 17, 2020

Parent Conference (PC) /In-Service
Friday, March 20, 2020 (PC)
Thru Tuesday March 24, 2020*

In-Service Day
Good Friday

In-Service Day
Memorial Day

Thursday, April 9, 2020*
Friday April 10, 2020

Friday May 22, 2020*
Monday, May 25, 2020

In-Service Friday, June 5, 2020*

Graduation Day Pre-K/In-Service Day Friday, June 12, 2020

Independence Day (observe) Friday, July 3, 2020

In-Service Week/Parent Conference
From Monday, August 24, 2020 (PC)
Thru Friday August 28, 2020*

This calendar reflects the days that L’Asilo will be closed. 

If you need a childcare service on these days, please contact us several months prior 

with your request so we can notify staff of this possibility. 

Please note that Childcare services for these days have an additional charge. * Staff must report to work.


